Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 29 February 2024

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 70.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.0
Course: GA Course 1 - 18 East Leisure Total Entrants : 142
Description : Refer Local Rules Board
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male White M

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C
Grade A Winners
A-1 Kenny Wells 2110802759 0.0 9 9.0 39 $45.00
A-2  Daryl Miller 2110804443 0.0 9 9.5 38 $35.00
A -3  Phillip Jones 2110805025 0.0 12 124 37 $30.00
A-4  John Bennett 2110802776 0.0 5 5.7 36 C/B $25.00
A -5  Michael Finch 2110800326 0.0 12 11.8 36 $20.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Phil Johns 2110800091 0.0 14 14.1 39 $45.00
B-2 Greg Pilgrim 2110800133 0.0 15 14.8 38 C/B $35.00
B-3 Peter Matthews 2110801786 0.0 17 16.8 38C/B $30.00
B-4 Graeme Searles 2110804462 0.0 16 156 38 $25.00
B -5 Chris Hodgins 2110800181 0.0 14 13.9 36 C/B $20.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Clem Martin 2180902986 0.0 19 186 36C/B $45.00
C-2 Peter Tomkins 2110805491 0.0 21 201 36 $35.00
C-3 Peter McClure 2110804997 0.0 24 242 35 $30.00
C-4  David Johnson 2110803507 0.0 20 194 34 $25.00
C-5 Michael Cooper 2110800546 0.0 22 216 33C/B $20.00
Place Getters
1 Kenny Wells 2110802759 0.0 9 9.0 39C/B 1 Ball
2 Phil Johns 2110800091 0.0 14 14.1 39 1 Ball
3 Daryl Miller 2110804443 0.0 9 9.5 38 C/B 1 Ball
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Name

Greg Pilgrim
Peter Matthews
Graeme Searles
Phillip Jones
Chris Hodgins
John Bennett
Clem Martin
John Widera
Michael Finch
Peter Tomkins
Martin Horrocks
Shannon O'Hara
Michael James
Barry Hawkins
James Grant
Kevin Hure

Will Stoneman
Neil Ingham
Peter McClure
Mark Maddock
Garry Fairhurst
David Johnson
Bohdan Ling
Paul Forbes

Jackson Hutchison

Paterson Golf Club

Rod Butler
Barry Smith
Tim Coffey
Michael Wind
Matt Godsell
Michael Cooper
Wayne Cambourn
Bill Marriott
Peter Fleming
Charlie Farrow
Kevin Patterson
Gilbert Rose
Brian Campbell

Golflink

2110800133
2110801786
2110804462
2110805025
2110800181
2110802776
2180902986
2110803715
2110800326
2110805491
2110802239
2110801834
2110804642
2110800227
2110804969
2110800114
2110802549
2110801643
2110804997
2110805413
2110804126
2110803507
2110804855
2110800113
2111600410

2110802131
2110804006
2110804247
2110801970
2110800548
2110800546
2110802574
2110800425
2110802837
2110800499
2110800674
2110804251
2110802119
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Ran Name

42 Allen Dixon
43 Paul Lindeman
44 Flynn Wilton Howard

Aberdeen Golf Club

45 Ray Cook

46 John Skinner
47 Bryan Gulliver
48 Tony Ellicott
49 Kim Clarke

50 Gavin Gillard
51 Steve Davies
52 David Keith
53 Stephen Dixon
54 Trevor Bond
55 Mick Mcdonnell
56 Colin Porter
57 Mark Owen

58 David Gibbs

Nearest to Pin

Hole Name
13 Paul Forbes
17 Phillip Jones

Prize
5 Balls

5 Balls

Golflink
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